Ten Turns Servo or Bushing Mount Hall Effect
Sensor in Size 09 (22.2 mm)
34 THE
Vishay Spectrol
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 57114
1 Revision: 25-May-11
This document is subject to change without notice.
THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000

Standard IP 50; other on request
Resolution 12 bits for analog and PWM, 14 bits for SPI
ORDERING INFORMATION/DESCRIPTION
34 THE B 1 A T A 2S22 XXXX BO 1 e1
MODEL MOUNTING
TYPE
NUMBER OF
SIGNALS LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST PACKAGING LEAD
FINISH
B: Bushing
S: Servo
1: Single
2: Redundant
(crossed laws)
A: ± 1 %
B: ± 0.5 %
T: Turrets
Z: Custom
W: Wires
A: Analog CW
B: Analog CCW
C: PWM CW
D: PWM CCW
E: SPI CW (1)
F: SPI CCW (1)
Z: Other output
2: 3.175 mm
9: Special
P: Plain
S: Slotted
Z: Other type
Box of
1 piece
Shaft length from mounting face standard: 22 mm
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
34 THE S 2 B T C 2P12 XXXX
MODEL SERVO
TYPE
2 OUTPUT
SIGNALS LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST
B: ± 0.5 %
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
34 THE
Ten Turns Servo or Bushing Mount Hall Effect
Sensor in Size 09 (22.2 mm)
Vishay Spectrol
Document Number: 57114 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 25-May-11 2
This document is subject to change without notice.
THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
VOUT ANALOG
VOUT PWM
VOUT SPI
Notice on demand
Output S1